All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT-05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre-Proposal Conference: RFP 21-51 — Comprehensive Compensation Study':
Particip Audio Typ¢ Name

1
2 VolP
3
4
5
6 VolP
7 VolP
8 VolP
9
10 VolP
11
12 VolP
13
14 VolP
15
16 VolP
17
18 VolP
19
20
21
22 VolP
23
24 Call-out
25
26
27 VolP
28
29 VolP
30 Call-in
31 Call-in

Yasmeen Hasan
Yasmeen Hasan
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Sintique Aparicio-Carreon
Nikole Cruz
Nikole Cruz
Arturo Lopez
Arturo Lopez
Veronica Douglas
Veronica Douglas
Kerry Doucette
Kerry Doucette
Janet May
Janet May
7137188589
7137188589
Ryan Blackwell
Ryan Blackwell
Faisal Amin
Faisal Amin
Kerry Doucette
Mia Kim
Mia Kim
David Lewin
David Lewin
8503****11
2146****25

Email

yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu
yasmeen.hasan@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu
nikole.cruz@hccs.edu
nikole.cruz@hccs.edu
arturo.lopez@hccs.edu
arturo.lopez@hccs.edu
veronica.douglas@hccs.edu
veronica.douglas@hccs.edu
kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
janet.may2@hccs.edu
janet.may2@hccs.edu
sip:7137188589@172.18.15.245
sip:7137188589@172.18.15.245
rblackwell@cbiz.com
rblackwell@cbiz.com
famin@thinkbrg.com
famin@thinkbrg.com
sip:7137185014@172.18.15.245
mkim@thinkbrg.com
mkim@thinkbrg.com
dlewin@thinkbrg.com
dlewin@thinkbrg.com

Date
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 Yes
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021
6/16/2021 No
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021

Invited

Registered Start time

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

10:53 AM
10:53 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:05 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:05 AM
10:52 AM
10:52 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:51 AM
10:58 AM
10:58 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:01 AM
10:59 AM
11:01 AM
11:01 AM
10:59 AM
10:59 AM
10:58 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:56 AM
10:56 AM
10:56 AM
11:11 AM

End time Duration
11:38 AM 46 mins
11:38 AM 46 mins
11:04 AM 8 mins
11:04 AM 1 min
11:18 AM 14 mins
11:04 AM 8 mins
11:04 AM 1 min
11:18 AM 14 mins
11:38 AM 47 mins
11:38 AM 46 mins
11:38 AM 47 mins
11:38 AM 47 mins
11:20 AM 29 mins
11:20 AM 29 mins
11:38 AM 40 mins
11:38 AM 40 mins
11:31 AM 32 mins
11:31 AM 32 mins
11:38 AM 38 mins
11:38 AM 39 mins
11:38 AM 38 mins
11:38 AM 38 mins
11:38 AM 40 mins
11:38 AM 40 mins
10:58 AM 1 min
11:38 AM 38 mins
11:38 AM 38 mins
11:38 AM 43 mins
11:38 AM 43 mins
11:38 AM 42 mins
11:38 AM 27 mins



